Product Focus &
Roadmap
September 2020
POWER | PROTECT | CONNECT
About Bel Power Solutions
The Bel Power Solutions

development of high efficiency and high
power front-end products. We continue to
push for leading edge power solutions for
OCP IT Racks to Data Centers.
Confidential Bel Fuse Inc. | 5
POWER | PROTECT | CONNECT
Slim FE Overview & the Next Generation
MODEL Vout
OUTPUT
POWER
Dims (mm)
w/o connector
(L x W x H)
AC INPUT
PFE600-12-054xA 12 V 600 W 321.5 x 54.5 x 40
PFE850-12-054xA 12 V 850 W 321.5 x 54.5 x 40
PFE1100-12-054xA 12 V 1100 W 321.5 x 54.5 x 40
PFE1300-48-054NA 48 V 1300 W 321.5 x 54.5 x 40
PFE1500-12-054xA 12 V 1500 W 321.5 x 54.5 x 40
PFE3000-12-069RA 12 V 3000 W 555 x 69 x 42
PFE3000-360-069RA 12 V 3000 W 528 x 69 x 40.6
PFE3600-12-069RA 12 V 3600 W 555 x 69 x 42
DC INPUT
PFE1100-12-054xD 12 V 1100 W 321.5 x 54.5 x 40
PFE1500-12-054xD 12 V 1500 W 321.5 x 54.5 x 40
PFF3000-12-069RD 12 V 3000 W 555 x 69 x 42
PFx/TET Series – Existing Models
Narrow Form Factor
New PFE “Short” Platform
54mm X 228mm length
PFS1200-12-054xA
PFS1200-12-054xD
Confidential Bel Fuse Inc. | 6
POWER | PROTECT | CONNECT Confidential Bel Fuse Inc. | 7
CRPS AC-DC Series CRPS DC-DC Series
MODEL Vout
OUTPUT
POWER
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
PEC550-12-074xD 12 V 550 W 185 x 74 x 40 mm
PEC800-12-074xD 12 V 800 W 185 x 74 x 40 mm
PEC1300-12-074xD 12 V 1300 W 185 x 74 x 40 mm
PEC1600-12-074xD 12 V 1600 W 185 x 74 x 40 mm
TEC2400-12-074xD 12 V 2400 W 185 x 74 x 40 mm
• Input Voltage:
Universal: 90 – 264 VAC
HVDC: 180 – 300(350) VDC

• Medical Applications:
Monitoring, Diagnostic, Ultrasound,
Dialysis, Home Health Care, Drug
Pump Devices
• Industrial Applications:
Instrumentation, Lighting, Process
Control, Test Equipment, Factory
Automation, Mil COTS
Features
Confidential Bel Fuse Inc. | 17
Industrial Series Medical Series Power [W] Voltages [V] Mechanical Package Dimensions [in]
ABC40 MBC40 40 5, 12, 15, 24,       48 Open Frame 2 x 4 x 1.2
ABC41 MBC41 40 5, 12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Open Frame 2 x 3 x 0.75
ABC60 MBC60 60 5, 12, 15, 24,       48 Open Frame 2 x 4 x 1.2
ABC75 MBC75 75 12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Open Frame 2 x 3 x 1
ABC120 MBC120 120 12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Open Frame 2 x 3 x 1.18
ABC150 MBC150 150 5, 12, 15, 24,       48 Open Frame 2 x 4 x 1.3
ABC180 MBC180 180 12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Open Frame 2 x 4 x 0.75
ABC200 - 200 12, 15, 24,       48 Open Frame 2 x 4 x 1.5
ABC201 MBC201 200 5, 12, 15, 24, 30, 48 Open Frame 3 x 5 x 1.5
ABC225 MBC225 225 12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Open Frame 2 x 4 x 1
- MBC250 250 12, 24,             48 U-Channel 3 x 5 x 1.5
ABC275 MBC275 275 12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Open Frame 3 x 5 x 0.75
ABC300 MBC300 300 5, 12, 15, 24, 30, 48 Open Frame 3 x 5 x 1.5
ABC350 MBC350 350 12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Open Frame 3 x 5 x 1
ABC400 - 400 12,       24,       48 U-Channel 3 x 5 x 1.5
ABS400            New MBS400 New 400 12,       24, 36, 48 Sealed Chassis (heatsink) 3.27 x 8.34 x 1.65(2.76)
ABC401            New MBC401 New 400 12, 24, 28, 36, 48
Open Frame, U-Channel,
Perforated Cover, Vented Cover
(Top Fan), Enclosed (Front Fan)
Multiple dimensions
ABC450 MBC450 450 5, 12, 15, 24, 30, 48 U-Channel 4 x 6.5 x 1.6
ABC550 MBC550 550 12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Open Frame 3 x 5 x 1.5
ABC600 MBC600 600 12, 15, 24, 28, 48, 52 U-Channel 5 x 8 x 1.6
ABC601            New - 600 24, 28, 36, 48 U-Channel, Enclosed (Front Fan) 4.21 x 7.03 x 1.61
ACC600           MCC600 600 12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 U-Channel 5 x 8.5 x 1.61
ABS601            New MBS601 New 600 24,       48 Sealed Chassis 4.92 x 9.86 x 2.36
ACC750            New MCC750 New 750 24,       48 U-Channel, Protective Cover 4 x 9.24 x 1.61
ABC800            MBC800 800 12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 U-Channel 5 x 8.5 x 1.61
ABE1000          New MBE1000          New 1000 12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Enclosed (Front Fan) 5 x 9.45 x 1.61
ABC/ABE1200 MBC/MBE1200  1200 12,       24
U-Channel, Protective Cover,
Enclosed (Front Fan)
4 x 10.4 x 1.61